
Day Date Time GM Location Home vs. Visitor
Tuesday 12/03/19 5:30 PM 1 Parsons #1 American Auto Glass vs. West End
Tuesday 12/03/19 5:30 PM 1 Parsons #2 York & Chapel vs. 7 Sea's
Wednesday 12/04/19 7:30 PM 1 Parsons #1 Magicians vs. Clear Clog
Wednesday 12/04/19 7:30 PM 1 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs. All-League Emb.
Wednesday 12/04/19 8:30 PM 1 Parsons #1 Carp Energy vs. J.V.
Thursday 12/05/19 5:30 PM 1 Parsons #1 Over the Top vs. Saley Services
Thursday 12/05/19 5:30 PM 1 Parsons #2 Milford Heat vs. Grayhounds

Tuesday 12/10/19 5:30 PM 2 Parsons #1 Milford Heat vs. York & Chapel
Tuesday 12/10/19 5:30 PM 2 Parsons #2 Grayhounds vs. Carp Energy
Wednesday 12/11/19 7:30 PM 2 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. Over the Top
Wednesday 12/11/19 7:30 PM 2 Parsons #2 West End vs. Average Joe's
Wednesday 12/11/19 8:30 PM 2 Parsons #1 All-League Emb. vs. Clear Cog
Thursday 12/12/19 5:30 PM 2 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs. American Auto Glass
Thursday 12/12/19 5:30 PM 2 Parsons #2 7 Sea's vs. Magicians

Tuesday 12/17/19 5:30 PM 3 Parsons #1 Average Joe's vs. American Auto Glass
Tuesday 12/17/19 5:30 PM 3 Parsons #2 Carp Energy vs. York & Chapel
Wednesday 12/18/19 7:30 PM 3 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. Saley Services
Wednesday 12/18/19 7:30 PM 3 Parsons #2 All-League Emb. vs. 7 Sea's
Wednesday 12/18/19 8:30 PM 3 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. West End
Thursday 12/19/19 5:30 PM 3 Parsons #1 Over the Top vs. Grayhounds
Thursday 12/19/19 5:30 PM 3 Parsons #2 Magicians vs. Milford Heat

2019-2020
MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT

MEN'S NON-COMPETITIVE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Tuesday 01/07/20 5:30 PM 4 Parsons #1 Milford Heat vs. 7 Sea's
Tuesday 01/07/20 5:30 PM 4 Parsons #2 Grayhounds vs. West End
Wednesday 01/08/20 7:30 PM 4 Parsons #1 American Auto Glass vs. J.V.
Wednesday 01/08/20 7:30 PM 4 Parsons #2 Carp Energy vs. Clear Clog
Wednesday 01/08/20 8:30 PM 4 Parsons #1 York & Chapel vs. All-League Emb.
Thursday 01/09/20 5:30 PM 4 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs. Magicians
Thursday 01/09/20 5:30 PM 4 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs. Over the Top

Tuesday 01/14/20 5:30 PM 5 Parsons #1 7 Sea's vs. Carp Energy
Tuesday 01/14/20 5:30 PM 5 Parsons #2 Garyhounds vs. American Auto Glass
Wednesday 01/15/20 7:30 PM 5 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. Average Joe's
Wednesday 01/15/20 7:30 PM 5 Parsons #2 All-League Emb. vs. Magicians
Wednesday 01/15/20 8:30 PM 5 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. Over the Top
Thursday 01/16/20 5:30 PM 5 Parsons #1 Milford Heat vs. Saley Services
Thursday 01/16/20 5:30 PM 5 Parsons #2 West End vs. York & Chapel

Tuesday 01/21/20 5:30 PM 6 Parsons #1 Over the Top vs. 7 Sea's
Tuesday 01/21/20 5:30 PM 6 Parsons #2 Magicians vs. West End
Wednesday 01/22/20 7:30 PM 6 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs. All-League Emb.
Wednesday 01/22/20 7:30 PM 6 Parsons #2 American Auto Glass vs. York & Chapel
Wednesday 01/22/20 8:30 PM 6 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. J.V.
Thursday 01/23/20 5:30 PM 6 Parsons #1 Average Joe's vs. Grayhounds
Thursday 01/23/20 5:30 PM 6 Parsons #2 Carp Energy vs. Milford Heat

Tuesday 01/28/20 5:30 PM 7 Parsons #1 Carp Energy vs. Magicians
Tuesday 01/28/20 5:30 PM 7 Parsons #2 York & Chapel vs. Over the Top
Wednesday 01/29/20 7:30 PM 7 Parsons #1 American Auto Glass vs. Clear Clog
Wednesday 01/29/20 7:30 PM 7 Parsons #2 Milford Heat vs. All-League Emb.
Wednesday 01/29/20 8:30 PM 7 Parsons #1 Grayhounds vs. J.V.
Thursday 01/30/20 5:30 PM 7 Parsons #1 West End vs. 7 Sea's
Thursday 01/30/20 5:30 PM 7 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs. Saley ServicesThursday 01/30/20 5:30 PM 7 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs. Saley Services



Day Date Time GM Location Home vs. Visitor
Tuesday 02/04/20 5:30 PM 8 Parsons #1 7 Sea's vs. American Auto Glass
Tuesday 02/04/20 5:30 PM 8 Parsons #2 Over the Top vs. Magicians
Wednesday 02/05/20 7:30 PM 8 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. York & Chapel
Wednesday 02/05/20 7:30 PM 8 Parsons #2 All-League Emb. vs. Carp Energy
Wednesday 02/05/20 8:30 PM 8 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. Average Joe's
Thursday 02/06/20 5:30 PM 8 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs. Grayhounds
Thursday 02/06/20 5:30 PM 8 Parsons #2 West End vs. Milford Heat

Tuesday 02/11/20 5:30 PM 9 Parsons #1 American Auto Glass vs. Milford Heat
Tuesday 02/11/20 5:30 PM 9 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs. 7 Sea's
Wednesday 02/12/20 7:30 PM 9 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. Saley Services
Wednesday 02/12/20 7:30 PM 9 Parsons #2 Over the Top vs. All-League Emb.
Wednesday 02/12/20 8:30 PM 9 Parsons #1 Magicians vs. J.V.
Thursday 02/13/20 5:30 PM 9 Parsons #1 York & Chapel vs. Grayhounds
Thursday 02/13/20 5:30 PM 9 Parsons #2 Carp Energy vs. West End

Tuesday 02/18/20 5:30 PM 10 Parsons #1 Milford Heat vs. Over the Top
Tuesday 02/18/20 5:30 PM 10 Parsons #2 American Auto Glass vs. Magicians
Wednesday 02/19/20 7:30 PM 10 Parsons #1 West End vs. All-League Emb.
Wednesday 02/19/20 7:30 PM 10 Parsons #2 7 Sea's vs. J.V.
Wednesday 02/19/20 8:30 PM 10 Parsons #1 Grayhounds vs. Clear Clog
Thursday 02/20/20 5:30 PM 10 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs. Carp Energy
Thursday 02/20/20 5:30 PM 10 Parsons #2 York & Chapel vs. Average Joe's

Tuesday 02/25/20 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 Over the Top vs. Carp Energy
Tuesday 02/25/20 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #2 Magicians vs. Average Joe's
Wednesday 02/26/20 7:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. York & Chapel
Wednesday 02/26/20 7:30 PM 11 Parsons #2 J.V. vs. Milford Heat
Wednesday 02/26/20 8:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 All-League Emb. vs. American Auto GlassWednesday 02/26/20 8:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 All-League Emb. vs. American Auto Glass
Thursday 02/27/20 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 West End vs. Saley Services
Thursday 02/27/20 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #2 7 Sea's vs. Grayhounds

Tuesday 03/03/20 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 Milford Heat vs. Average Joe's
Tuesday 03/03/20 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #2 Grayhounds vs. Magicians
Wednesday 03/04/20 7:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 7 Sea's vs. Clear Clog
Wednesday 03/04/20 7:30 PM 12 Parsons #2 American Auto Glass vs. Carp Energy
Wednesday 03/04/20 8:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. All-League Emb.
Thursday 03/05/20 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 West End vs. Over the Top
Thursday 03/05/20 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #2 York & Chapel vs. Saley Services

Tuesday 03/10/20 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 Over the Top vs. American Auto Glass
Tuesday 03/10/20 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #2 Magicians vs. York & Chapel
Wednesday 03/11/20 7:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 J.V. vs. West End
Wednesday 03/11/20 7:30 PM 13 Parsons #2 All-League Emb. vs. Grayhounds
Wednesday 03/11/20 8:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 Clear Clog vs. Milford Heat
Thursday 03/12/20 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 Average Joe's vs. Carp Energy
Thursday 03/12/20 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #2 Saley Services vs. 7 Sea's

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted
at 4:00 pm at www.milfordrecreation.com and on social media

For any issues or concerns, please contact Bill Garfield at
(203) 783-3388 or bgarfield@ci.milford.ct.us


